P
St. Anthony Catholic School
635 Bonham Street

Columbus, Texas 78934
(979) 732 — 5505

2022-2023

Team

Week of Nov. 7 — BYE WEEK

“B” BOYS Tourney

OLG (A & B boys only)

Basketball Schedule

Site

Nazareth Academy

Port Lavaca

Date

Sat., Nov. 12t

Mon., Nov. 14™

Fayetteville JH (girls only)  Fayetteville Mon., Nov. 28"
St Ludmila SAS Wed., Nov. 30th
“A” BOYS Tourney oLV Sat., Dec. 3rd
Nazareth Academy Victoria Tue., Dec. 6%

“A” GIRLS Tourney

Nazareth Academy

Sat., Dec. 10th

St. Joseph SAS Mon., Dec. 12"
Sacred Heart Halletsville Wed., Jan. 4"
“A” BOYS Tourney St. Philip Sat., Jan. 7t
Our Lady of Victory Victoria Mon., Jan. 9"
St. Michael Weimar Thurs., Jan. 19
Trinity SAS Thurs., Jan. 26™
St. Philip El Campo Mon., Jan. 30"
St. Rose SAS Mon., Feb. 6"

REVISED 11/15/22

Be it known to all who enter here that CHRIST is the reason for this school.

Time

TBA

5:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
TBA

5:00pm
TBA

5:00pm
5:00pm
TBA

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm



